AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities ews

Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 12/1/24 to 12/31/24

Total EMS Repsonses

EMS Responses by Location Type

Scene Location Type
Assisted living center
Dialysis

Doctor's Office / Clinic

Drug and/or Alcohol Rehabilitation Facility

Home/Residence
Hospital

Industrial Place
Nursing home

Other Specified Place
Place of Business
Place of Recreation/Sport
Police/]ail

Public Building
Rehabilitation Center
Religious Institution
Residential Institution
School

Street or Highway

Urgent Care

Is Active true

980

DupCount ([Scene Location Type])

10

21

506
218

59

44

N O O 0 b

71
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AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities ews

Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 12/1/24 to 12/31/24

EMS Response by Municipalities

Scene Zone

Abbottstown Boro ADAMS (01904)
Arendtsville Boro ADAMS (01905)
Berwick Township ADAMS (01907)
Biglerville Boro ADAMS (01908)
Bonneauville Boro ADAMS (01933)
Butler Township ADAMS (01909)
Carroll Valley Boro ADAMS (01934)
Conewago Township ADAMS (15632)
Cumberland Township ADAMS (01911)
East Berlin Boro ADAMS (01912)
Fairfield Boro ADAMS (01913)

Franklin Township / McKnightstown ADAMS (01914)

Frederick County, Maryland

Freedom Township ADAMS (01915)
Germany Township ADAMS (01916)
Gettysburg Boro ADAMS (01801)

Hamilton Township ADAMS (01917)
Hamiltonban Township ADAMS (01918)
Hanover Boro YORK (67002)

Heidelberg Township YORK (67928)
Highland Township ADAMS (01919)
Hopewell Township CUMBERLAND (35672)
Huntington Township ADAMS (01920)
Liberty Township ADAMS (01922)
Littlestown Boro ADAMS (01802)
McSherrystown Boro ADAMS (01803)
Menallen Township Aspers ADAMS (01923)
Mt. Joy Township ADAMS (01924)

Mt. Pleasant Township ADAMS (01925)
New Oxford Boro ADAMS (01926)

Is Active true

DupCount([Scene Zone])
11

26

11

19

85

26

317
11
11

142
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AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities ews

Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 12/1/24to 12/31/24 | Is Active true
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