## AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities EMS

Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 12/1/24 to 12/31/24 | Is Active true

Total EMS Repsonses

980

## EMS Responses by Location Type

Scene Location Type	DupCount ([Scene Location Type])	
Assisted living center	10	
Dialysis	1	
Doctor's Office / Clinic	21	
Drug and/or Alcohol Rehabilitation Facility	1	
Home/Residence	506	
Hospital	218	
Industrial Place	1	
Nursing home	59	
Other Specified Place	6	
Place of Business	44	
Place of Recreation/Sport	4	
Police/Jail	8	
Public Building	9	
Rehabilitation Center	6	
Religious Institution	2	
Residential Institution	1	
School	6	
Street or Highway	71	
Urgent Care	5	

#### Filter statement

Filters Days in Dispatched 12/1/24 to 12/31/24 | Is Active true

## EMS Response by Municipalities

Scene Zone	DupCount([Scene Zone])
Abbottstown Boro ADAMS (01904)	11
Arendtsville Boro ADAMS (01905)	3
Berwick Township ADAMS (01907)	26
Biglerville Boro ADAMS (01908)	4
Bonneauville Boro ADAMS (01933)	11
Butler Township ADAMS (01909)	3
Carroll Valley Boro ADAMS (01934)	19
Conewago Township ADAMS (15632)	3
Cumberland Township ADAMS (01911)	85
East Berlin Boro ADAMS (01912)	3
Fairfield Boro ADAMS (01913)	26
Franklin Township / McKnightstown ADAMS (01914)	8
Frederick County, Maryland	1
Freedom Township ADAMS (01915)	6
Germany Township ADAMS (01916)	2
Gettysburg Boro ADAMS (01801)	317
Hamilton Township ADAMS (01917)	11
Hamiltonban Township ADAMS (01918)	11
Hanover Boro YORK (67002)	142
Heidelberg Township YORK (67928)	2
Highland Township ADAMS (01919)	8
Hopewell Township CUMBERLAND (35672)	1
Huntington Township ADAMS (01920)	1
Liberty Township ADAMS (01922)	7
Littlestown Boro ADAMS (01802)	2
McSherrystown Boro ADAMS (01803)	3
Menallen Township Aspers ADAMS (01923)	6
Mt. Joy Township ADAMS (01924)	15
Mt. Pleasant Township ADAMS (01925)	11
New Oxford Boro ADAMS (01926)	40

# AREMS EMS Responses for Municipalities EMS

Filter statement	
Filters	Days in Dispatched 12/1/24 to 12/31/24   Is Active true